DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

LEADING EDGE ACCOUNTANCY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

LEADING EDGE AVIATION SERVICES
LIMITED

THE LEADING EDGE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

LEADING EDGE STRATEGY CONSULTING
LIMITED

LEADINGEDGETV LIMITED

LEADING EXCELLENCE (UK) LIMITED

LEADING FINANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
QLEADINGLEARNER LIMITED

LEADING LIGHT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

LEADING LIGHT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

LEADING WALES AWARDS LIMITED

THE LEADING WAY LIMITED

LEADING WITH NATURE LIMITED

LEADKARA LIMITED

LEADMILL BREWERY LIMITED

LEADSBROKER LIMITED

LEAD SHIELD ENGINEERING LIMITED

LEADS MEDIA LTD

LEADSOR (EUROPE) LIMITED

LEADS2SUCCESS LTD

LEADTAP LIMITED/THEMPLER & FOX
GROUP LIMITED

LEAD 365 LTD

LEA ENGINEERING LTD

LEAF ANALYTICS LIMITED

LEAF DESIGN UK LIMITED

LEAF DESIGN UK LIMITED

LEAF EDUCATION LIMITED

LEAF FINANCE LIMITED/WISEMAN
FINANCE LIMITED

LEAFGROVE LIMITED

LEAF HOMES LTD

LEAFIELD LOGISTICS & TECHNICAL
SERVICES LIMITED

LEAFIELD SPECIALISED CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

LEAF INNOVATIONS LIMITED

LEAF INTERIORS LIMITED

LEAFLET PRINTING 4 U LTD

LEAFLET PRINTING 4 U LTD

LEAFLIGHT DEVELOPMENTS LTD

LEAF MARQUE LIMITED

LEAFON LTD

LEAFSTURN LTD

LEAGATE PROJECT SERVICES LTD

LEAGUE ELECTRICAL LTD

LEAGUE OF REMEMBRANCE (THE)

THE LEAGUE PAPER LTD

LEAGUE PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

LEAHCIM LIMITED

LEAH CONSULTANCY LIMITED

LEAH CONSULTANCY LIMITED

10706993

06144793

04150033

10196461

08648749
09955840
07982581
08864383
06132996
06132996
08830315
06073750
09717339
01756062
04860863
09140601
04645261
10577458
09398065
08996728
10797540

09973434
10968311
07105457
11172250
11172250
08769995
11066053

03502008
03978898
06477347

02786986

09899756
10179847
11171877
11171877
09556432
04454468
09971609
08990134
09708642
08147988
00171814
06806200
05339187
06777428
11174599
11174599
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24/01/2018
28/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018

30/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
28/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018

29/01/2018
28/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
27/01/2018
26/01/2018

30/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018

30/01/2018

29/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
27/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
27/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018

LEAHMN LTD

LEAHY AGENCIES LIMITED
LEAHY CONTRACTING LIMITED
LEAHY DESIGN LTD

LEAHY EDUCATION LIMITED
LEAKMASTERS LIMITED

LEA MANOR IT LTD
LEAMINGTON ART IN THE PARK

FESTIVAL COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

LEAMINGTON FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED

LEAMINGTON ROAD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LEAMOUNT LIMITED

LEAMOUTH GENERAL PARTNER LIMITED

LEANA LIMITED

LEAN ADMIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LEAN AND GREEN NUTRITION LIMITED

THE LEAN BOX LTD

THE LEAN BOX LTD

LEAN BUSINESS PROCESSES LIMITED

LEAN CAFFEINE LIMITED

LEAN CAFFEINE LIMITED

LEAN CONSULTANTS LIMITED

LEANDRE LIMITED

LEANDRE LIMITED

LEAN EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

LEANEL LIMITED

LEANFLEX LIMITED

LEAN 4 FITNESS LIMITED

LEAN 4 FITNESS LIMITED

LEAN GREENS LTD

LEAN HEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LEAN IN MEDIA LIMITED

LEANIT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

LEANLY LTD

LEANNES NAILS LIMITED

LEAN PERFORMANCE LIMITED

LEAN PRODUCTIVITY SOLUTIONS LTD

LEAN PROJECT CONSULTING LIMITED

LEAN SATSUMA LTD

THE LEAN SEED LTD

LEAN SIX SIGMA CONSULTING LIMITED

LEAN THINKING LTD

LEAN TRANSFORMATION CONSULTING
LIMITED

LEAN TRANSITION SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LEA 17 LTD

LEAP BEYOND LIMITED

LEAP FINANCE LTD

LEAPFROG BRIDGE FINANCE LIMITED

LEAPFROG FINANCE LIMITED

LEAP IT LIMITED

LEA-P LEADERSHIP LIMITED

LEAP LEGAL SOFTWARE LTD

LEAP TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

LEAP TUTORS EDUCATION AND TRAINING
SERVICES LIMITED

09657972
07632132
05131134
10591445
08621415
03189757
09534267
09973595

01756713
10147249
03300044
10423469
08041722
08376907
08780436
11169284
11169284
07236777
11173864
11173864
08372931
11178434
11178434
04095839

10566394
02992611
11168432
11168432
07986245
06607004
10615976
09038665
10806065
09549123
08078751
09970589
07138110
09305536
09590246
07139974
04579060
04202161

06928653
09558905
08853825
07115508
09726408
07038343
05317506
08955617
08802975
07215173
09528057

28/01/2018
27/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018

30/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018

24/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
27/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
28/01/2018

30/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
28/01/2018



