DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
LEADING EDGE ACCOUNTANCY SOLUTIONS	10706993	(C2) 24/	/01/2018	LEAHMN LTD	09657972	(D1)	28/01/2018
LIMITED		. ,		LEAHY AGENCIES LIMITED	07632132	(D1)	27/01/2018
LEADING EDGE AVIATION SERVICES	06144793	(D1) 28/	/01/2018			, ,	25/01/2018
LIMITED		, , -,				, ,	30/01/2018
THE LEADING EDGE RESIDENTS	04150033	(D4) 29/	/01/2018	LEAHY EDUCATION LIMITED	08621415	(D1)	25/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED		. ,		LEAKMASTERS LIMITED	03189757	(D1)	30/01/2018
LEADING EDGE STRATEGY CONSULTING	10196461	(D1) 30/	/01/2018	LEA MANOR IT LTD			26/01/2018
LIMITED		, , ,		LEAMINGTON ART IN THE PARK	09973595		26/01/2018
LEADINGEDGETV LIMITED	08648749	(D1) 30/	/01/2018	FESTIVAL COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY		` ′	
LEADING EXCELLENCE (UK) LIMITED	09955840	(D4) 29/	/01/2018	LEAMINGTON FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED	01756713	(D4)	30/01/2018
LEADING FINANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07982581	(D1) 29/	/01/2018	LEAMINGTON ROAD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	10147249	(D1)	26/01/2018
@LEADINGLEARNER LIMITED	08864383	(D4) 28/	/01/2018	LEAMOUNT LIMITED	03300044	(D4)	29/01/2018
LEADING LIGHT CONSULTANTS LIMITED	06132996	(D4) 26/	/01/2018	LEAMOUTH GENERAL PARTNER LIMITED	10423469	(D4)	30/01/2018
LEADING LIGHT CONSULTANTS LIMITED	06132996			LEANA LIMITED	08041722	(D1)	29/01/2018
LEADING WALES AWARDS LIMITED	08830315	(D4) 26/	/01/2018	LEAN ADMIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08376907	(D4)	30/01/2018
THE LEADING WAY LIMITED	06073750	(D4) 30/	/01/2018	LEAN AND GREEN NUTRITION LIMITED	08780436	(D1)	30/01/2018
LEADING WITH NATURE LIMITED	09717339						25/01/2018
LEADKARA LIMITED	01756062						25/01/2018
LEADMILL BREWERY LIMITED	04860863	(D4) 25/	/01/2018		07236777	(D1)	24/01/2018
LEADSBROKER LIMITED	00140601				11173864	(C1)	29/01/2018
LEAD SHIELD ENGINEERING LIMITED	04645261	(D4) 30/	/01/2018	LEAN CAFFEINE LIMITED			29/01/2018
LEADSBROKER LIMITED LEAD SHIELD ENGINEERING LIMITED LEADS MEDIA LTD LEADSOR (EUROPE) LIMITED	10577458						24/01/2018
LEADSOR (EUROPE) LIMITED	09398065	(D4) 30/	/01/2018				30/01/2018
LEADS2SUCCESS LTD	08996728	(D1) 25/	/01/2018	LEANDRE LIMITED	11178434	(B1)	30/01/2018
LEADTAP LIMITED/THEMPLER & FOX	10797540	(B2) 24/	/01/2018	LEAN EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT	04095839	(C2)	30/01/2018
GROUP LIMITED				LIMITED			
LEAD 365 LTD	09973434	(D4) 29/	/01/2018	LEANEL LIMITED	10566394	(D4)	24/01/2018
LEA ENGINEERING LTD	10968311	(C2) 28/	/01/2018	LEANFLEX LIMITED	02992611	(D1)	26/01/2018
LEAF ANALYTICS LIMITED	07105457	(D4) 24/	/01/2018	LEAN 4 FITNESS LIMITED	11168432	(C1)	24/01/2018
LEAF DESIGN UK LIMITED	11172250	(B1) 26/	/01/2018	LEAN 4 FITNESS LIMITED	11168432	(B1)	24/01/2018
LEAF DESIGN UK LIMITED	11172250	(C1) 26/	/01/2018	LEAN GREENS LTD	07986245	(D4)	29/01/2018
LEAF EDUCATION LIMITED	08769995	(C2) 27/	/01/2018	LEAN HEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06607004	(D1)	30/01/2018
LEAF FINANCE LIMITED/WISEMAN	11066053	(B2) 26/	/01/2018	LEAN IN MEDIA LIMITED	10615976	(E1)	29/01/2018
FINANCE LIMITED				LEANIT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	09038665	(D1)	25/01/2018
LEAFGROVE LIMITED	03502008	(D4) 30/	/01/2018	LEANLY LTD	10806065	(D1)	27/01/2018
LEAF HOMES LTD	03978898	(D1) 24/	/01/2018	LEANNES NAILS LIMITED	09549123	(D1)	26/01/2018
LEAFIELD LOGISTICS & TECHNICAL	06477347	(D4) 25/	/01/2018	LEAN PERFORMANCE LIMITED	08078751	(D1)	26/01/2018
SERVICES LIMITED				LEAN PRODUCTIVITY SOLUTIONS LTD	09970589	(D4)	29/01/2018
LEAFIELD SPECIALISED CONSTRUCTION	02786986	(D4) 30/	/01/2018	LEAN PROJECT CONSULTING LIMITED	07138110	(D4)	29/01/2018
LIMITED				LEAN SATSUMA LTD	09305536	(D4)	24/01/2018
LEAF INNOVATIONS LIMITED	09899756	(D4) 29/	/01/2018	THE LEAN SEED LTD	09590246	(D1)	24/01/2018
LEAF INTERIORS LIMITED	10179847	(D1) 29/	/01/2018	LEAN SIX SIGMA CONSULTING LIMITED	07139974	(D4)	30/01/2018
LEAFLET PRINTING 4 U LTD	11171877	(C1) 26/	/01/2018	LEAN THINKING LTD	04579060	(D1)	30/01/2018
LEAFLET PRINTING 4 U LTD	11171877	(B1) 26/	/01/2018	LEAN TRANSFORMATION CONSULTING	04202161	(F4)	28/01/2018
LEAFLIGHT DEVELOPMENTS LTD	09556432	(D1) 24/	/01/2018	LIMITED			
LEAF MARQUE LIMITED	04454468	(C2) 29/	/01/2018	LEAN TRANSITION SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06928653	(D1)	30/01/2018
LEAFON LTD	09971609	(D4) 27/	/01/2018	LEA 17 LTD	09558905	(D1)	30/01/2018
LEAFSTURN LTD	08990134	(D1) 29/	/01/2018	LEAP BEYOND LIMITED	08853825	(D4)	29/01/2018
LEAGATE PROJECT SERVICES LTD	09708642	(D1) 24/	/01/2018	LEAP FINANCE LTD	07115508	(D4)	26/01/2018
LEAGUE ELECTRICAL LTD	08147988	(D1) 25/	/01/2018	LEAPFROG BRIDGE FINANCE LIMITED	09726408	(D4)	24/01/2018
LEAGUE OF REMEMBRANCE (THE)	00171814	(B3) 24/	/01/2018	LEAPFROG FINANCE LIMITED	07038343	(D4)	24/01/2018
THE LEAGUE PAPER LTD	06806200	(D4) 29/	/01/2018	LEAP IT LIMITED	05317506	(D4)	24/01/2018
LEAGUE PROPERTY SERVICES LTD	05339187	(D4) 27/	/01/2018	LEA-P LEADERSHIP LIMITED	08955617	(E1)	29/01/2018
LEAHCIM LIMITED	06777428	(D4) 24/	/01/2018	LEAP LEGAL SOFTWARE LTD	08802975	(D1)	24/01/2018
LEAH CONSULTANCY LIMITED	11174599	(C1) 29/	/01/2018	LEAP TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	07215173	(D1)	26/01/2018
LEAH CONSULTANCY LIMITED	11174599	(B1) 29/	/01/2018	LEAP TUTORS EDUCATION AND TRAINING	09528057	(D1)	28/01/2018
				SERVICES LIMITED			